MAXIMUMsolutions
R
Maximum Interconnect Solutions
Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, Oyster Bay, NY 11771-0300
516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
(1/09 -- 591)
TO-5 and TO-100 Through-Hole and Surface Mount Transistor Sockets
TO-5 and TO-100 transistor sockets make field insertion and removal easy and convenient.  Inside each

10 μ” Au 200μ” Sn/Pb 200μ”Sn/Pb 200μ”Sn 200μ”Sn   200μ”Sn
30 μ” Au                         30 μ” Au 200μ”Sn/Pb 30 μ” Au 200μ”Sn
Ordering Information
XX= Plating Code
See Below
For RoHS compliance
select � plating code.
30.200TO-5
917-XX-104-41-00500040.200TO-5
917-XX-108-41-00500080.200TO-5
917-XX-208-41-00500080.230TO-100
917-XX-210-41-005000100.230TO-100
Ordering InformationType Circle
Dia.
No. of
Pins
917-43-103-41-00100030.200TO-5
917-43-104-41-00100040.200TO-5
917-43-108-41-00100080.200TO-5
917-43-208-41-00100080.230TO-100
917-43-210-41-001000100.230TO-100
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for IC & Component Sockets category:
Click to view products by  Mill-Max manufacturer: